
MORE THE DIVERSITY

BETTER THE SOCIETY

No. of working days 
for Facilitators 

AY-2024-25 No. of working days 
for Vividers

Public Holidays 
and Weekends

Apr 2024 (30 days) 0 0 0

May 2024 (31 days) 3 days 0 0

Jun 2024 (30 days) 20+2 Saturdays 17 (G) and 15 (K) 10

Jul 2024 (31 days) 23+2 Saturdays 23 8

Aug 2024 (31 days) 21+2 Saturdays 21 10

Sep 2024 (30 days) 21+2 Saturdays 21 8

Oct 2024 (31 days) 18+2 Saturdays 18 17

Nov 2024 (30 days) 20+2 Saturdays 20 10

Dec 2024 (31 days) 21+2 Saturdays 21 10

Jan 2025 (31 days) 19+2 Saturdays 19 12

Feb 2025 (28 days) 20+2 Saturdays 20 8

Mar 2025 (31 days) 20+3saturdays 20 11

365 225 200 (Gch) & 198 (K) 104

List of Holidays Date DaySr.No. Status

1 Telangana Forma�on Day 2nd Jun 2024 Sunday -

2 Bakrid 17th Jun 2024 Monday No Holiday

3 Bonalu 7th Jul 2024 Sunday -

4 Muharram 17th Jul 2024 Wednesday No Holiday

5 Independence Day 15th Aug 2024 Thursday No Holiday

6 Varalakshmi Vratam 16th Aug 2024 Friday No Holiday

7 Raksha Bandhan 19th Aug 2024 Monday No Holiday

8 Janmastami 26th Aug 2024 Monday Holiday

9 Ganesh Chaturthi 7th Sep 2024 Saturday -

10 Milaunnabi 16th Sep 2024 Monday No Holiday

11 Gandhi Jayan� 2nd Oct 2024 Wednesday Holiday

12 Dussehra Vaca�ons 9th-13th Oct 2024 Wed-Sun Long Break

13 Diwali Vaca�ons 31st Oct-3rd Nov 2024 Thurs-Sun Long Break

14 Guru Nanak Jayan� 15th Nov 2024 Friday No Holiday

15 Christmas 25th Dec 2024 Wednesday Holiday

16 New Year  1st Jan 2025 Wednesday Holiday

17 Pongal Vaca�on 11th-15th Jan 2025 Sat-Wed Long Break

18 Republic Day 26th Jan 2025 Sunday -

19 Shivaratri 26th Feb 2025 Wednesday No Holiday

20 Holi 14th Mar 2025 Friday Holiday

SCHOOL DAYS

2024-2025

EVENT DAYS

2024-2025

HOLIDAYS

2024-2025

Virtual Orienta�on Day (Gachibowli)        Grand 31-May-24 Friday Parents and Facilitators 

Physical Orienta�on Day (Kokapet) 01-Jun-24 Saturday Parents and Facilitators 

School Reopens  (Gachibowli) 06-Jun-24 Thursday All

Meet & Greet and Pick up the Kit 08-Jun-24 Saturday All

School Reopens (Kokapet) 10-Jun-24 Monday All

Fathers' Day &  Bakrid 14-Jun-24 Friday Fathers and Vividers

Yoga Day  21-Jun-24 Friday Facilitators and Vividers

Mee�ng the Director (s)-Gch & K        Grand Jul-24 All days Parents (one-on-one)

Open House         Grand 13-Jul-24 Saturday Parents and Facilitators 

Parent-Teacher-Dialogue 10-Aug-24 Saturday All

Independence Day 15-Aug-24 Thursday All

Raksha bandhan 19-Aug-24 Monday Facilitators and Vividers

Janmastami 23-Aug-24 Friday Facilitators and Vividers

Teachers Day 05-Sep-24 Thursday Facilitators and Vividers

Ganesh Chaturthi & Grandparents' Day 06-Sep-24 Friday Grandparents

Batukamma and Dussehra 04-Oct-24 Friday Facilitators and Vividers

Parent-Teacher-Dialogue 19-Oct-24 Saturday All

Family Day, Diwali and Halloween         Grand 30-Oct-24 Thursday All

Childrens' Day 14-Nov-24 Thursday Facilitators and Vividers

Sports Day         Grand 14-Dec-24 Saturday All

Parent-Teacher-Dialogue 21-Dec-24 Saturday All

Christmas and New Year 23-Dec-24 Tuesday Facilitators and Vividers

Pongal 10-Jan-25 Friday Facilitators and Vividers

Republic Day 24-Jan-25 Friday Facilitators and Vividers

Annual Day          Grand 08-Feb-25 Saturday All

Parent-Teacher-Dialogue 22-Feb-25 Saturday All

Holi 13-Mar-25 Thursday All

Student Led Conference (SLC) 26-Mar-25 Wednesday All

DateCelebra�ons & Events Day Par�cipa�ons


